Product Code: 1126502U
Product Name： Hurdle Viking Steel
Overall dimensions: Length:1196mm
                       Height:  650mm
                       Width:   697mm
                       Mass:14,6 kg
Shipped with up to 25 pc of hurdles on steel pallet.
Hurdle heights: 650,686,762,838,914,991,1067mm
Topping weigh: 3,6kg(IAAF) 2,7kg(UKA)
Part descriptions
Part:                  Description:    Dimension:  Material  Mass:
Part 1                Riser                         45*45*1,8mm  Aluminum Alloy                          1Kg
Part 2                Hurdle foot    45x45x1,5mm(965x695x600) Steel tube and weight.                 12,5kg
Part 3                Top bar:       1196x70x20  ABS Plastic  1,1kg
Part 4                Weights    38x40x235  Steel  2,8x2 kg(5,6kg)